08.30

09.30

09.45

10.10

10.30

10.45

11.25

12.00

12.20

12.40

CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCTIVITY
CONFERENCE

» . 10.05.2022

Registration & Exhibitor Networking

Morning Chair Introduction

Ann Bentley, Global Board Director,
Rider Levett Bucknall

The Construction Playbook

Morning Keynote Presentation
Lee Rowley MP, Minister for Industry

Joshua Southern, Associate Partner,
McKinsey & Company

Will productivity and growth return after
the COVID-19 crisis?

Q&A Panel Discussion

Construction Productivity Taskforce
Panel Discussion

Nigel Webb, Head of Developments,
British Land,

Anthony Impey, CEOQ, Be the Business,
Katy Dowding, Executive Vice President,
Skanska,

Simon Gorski, Managing Director, Lendlease,
Bill Baker, Partner at Skidmore, Owings &
Merrill

Learning Lessons from Productivity Leaders -
how collaboration and using data can drive the
sector to new heights

Refreshments & Exhibitor Networking

Andrew Burke, Dean, Trinity Business School
Key Findings from Productivity in Tradespeople
Report

Rebecca Hodgson-Jones, Innovation and
Improvement Director, Sir Robert McAlpine
Making Innovation Happen

Tim Balcon, Chief Executive, CITB
Encouraging training which helps build a safe,
professional and well qualified workforce

CONFERENCE | EXHIBITION

Speaker Programme

ONE GREAT GEORGE STREET, LONDON

13.00

13.20

13.40
13.55

15.00

15.10

15.30

15.50

16.10

16.30
16.45

16.50

Cliff Smith, Chief Executive, Get It Right
Initiative

Is the hidden cost of error undermining your
productivity? How getting it right first time will
save you money, help you work more safely and
improve your reputation

James Garner, Global Head of Data,

Insights and Analytics, Gleeds &

Nicola Herring, UK Insights and Research
Lead - Project Director, Gleeds

Results from our Market Survey: Improving
Construction Productivity whilst maintaining NZC

Q&A Panel Discussion
Lunch & Exhibitor Networking

Headline Exhibitor Audience Address
Andy Hamer, Key Account Director, Archdesk
Fragmentation the productivity challenge

Afternoon Chair Introduction

Jaimie Johnston MBE, Director: Head of
Global Systems, Bryden Wood

Boosting on-site productivity using a
platform-based approach

Duncan Yarroll, Head of BIM and Digital
Engineering, MACE
What does productivity mean to Mace?

Dr Laura Florez-Perez, Lecturerin
Construction Management, University College
London

Models for Productivity Improvement

Closing Keynote Presentation
Mark Farmer, CEO & Founding Director, Cast
Construction’s Core Productivity Challenge

Q&A Panel Discussion
Closing Remarks from Chair

Conference End

For more information visit www.constructionproductivity.co.uk




