

08.30 Registration & Exhibitor Networking

Speaker Programme

13.00 Cliff Smith, Chief Executive, Get It Right

ONE GREAT GEORGE STREET, LONDON

			Initiativo
09.30	Morning Chair Introduction Ann Bentley, Global Board Director, Rider Levett Bucknall The Construction Playbook		Initiative Is the hidden cost of error undermining your productivity? How getting it right first time will save you money, help you work more safely and improve your reputation
09.45	Morning Keynote Presentation Lee Rowley MP, Minister for Industry	13.20	James Garner, Global Head of Data, Insights and Analytics, Gleeds & Nicola Herring, UK Insights and Research
10.10	Joshua Southern, Associate Partner, McKinsey & Company Will productivity and growth return after the COVID-19 crisis?		Lead - Project Director, Gleeds Results from our Market Survey: Improving Construction Productivity whilst maintaining NZC
40.00	ON A Damed Discussion	13.40	Q&A Panel Discussion
10.30	Q&A Panel Discussion	13.55	Lunch & Exhibitor Networking
10.45	Construction Productivity Taskforce Panel Discussion Nigel Webb, Head of Developments, British Land,	15.00	Headline Exhibitor Audience Address Andy Hamer, Key Account Director, Archdesk Fragmentation the productivity challenge
	Anthony Impey, CEO, Be the Business, Katy Dowding, Executive Vice President, Skanska, Simon Gorski, Managing Director, Lendlease, Bill Baker, Partner at Skidmore, Owings & Merrill	15.10	Afternoon Chair Introduction Jaimie Johnston MBE, Director: Head of Global Systems, Bryden Wood Boosting on-site productivity using a platform-based approach
	Learning Lessons from Productivity Leaders - how collaboration and using data can drive the sector to new heights	15.30	Duncan Yarroll , Head of BIM and Digital Engineering, MACE What does productivity mean to Mace?
11.25	Refreshments & Exhibitor Networking	15.50	Dr Laura Florez-Perez , Lecturer in Construction Management, University College
12.00	Andrew Burke, Dean, Trinity Business School Key Findings from Productivity in Tradespeople		London Models for Productivity Improvement
	Report	16.10	Closing Keynote Presentation
12.20	Rebecca Hodgson-Jones, Innovation and Improvement Director, Sir Robert McAlpine		Mark Farmer, CEO & Founding Director, Cast Construction's Core Productivity Challenge
	Making Innovation Happen	16.30	Q&A Panel Discussion
12.40	Tim Balcon, Chief Executive, CITB Encouraging training which helps build a safe,	16.45	Closing Remarks from Chair

16.50 Conference End

professional and well qualified workforce